N TD SERIES

ERiR T2 RHEH)1% INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

MIQIDIZIL
TTS36

4-NEEDLE, 6-THREAD FLAT-SEAMER,
FEED-OFF-THE-ARM MACHINE

( Parts List )

@B FEEMER{DBMR/AT CHING CHI MACHINE CO.,, LTD Ver 1.1 2024.04
http://www.kingtexsewing.com.tw NO.NTD630D-04-23-12




P &

PIREE D % 7% % TTS36P/E(- )

PIRBED RS

% % TTS36P/E(= )

F R RS B ALO1SB
aF 35 A ZECV015 / CVO16

TR Rk B A

- Yok

9

< ¥ PFE06

3‘; 7 % i % % SV004/SV005

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Direct Drive Servo Moter TTS36P/E (1)------------- 1
Direct Drive Servo Moter TTS36P/E (2)------------- 9
Pneu - Presser Foot Lifter AL013B )
7
9

Chain Removal Assembly CVV015 / CVV016-----------
Elec-Maghetic Presser Foot Lifter PFEQ6-------------

Vacuum Device S\V004/SVV005 11

Index index




-+ 2
B 3
£

BIRE EE BN &K(-) /TTS36P / /TTS36E
Direct-drive Servo Motor (1) For TTS36P / TTS36E

TTS36E CEB# )

/MNOS3H

TTS36P (B )

/MNOS6EH
TTS36E CE &)

/MNOS7H



PIRE EE 3% X(- ) /TTS36P /TTS36E
Direct-drive Servo Motor (1) For TTS36P /TTS36E

B 5
Ref. No.

O o0 1 O WL AW N

DO DO — = = = = e e e e e
— O O 00 =N N N AW N = O

w5
Parts No.
4TT-S36001
8MM10604016X
90PW101802
8MD08500713A
90PW080
66969-2
66946-1
90PW083002
90SW080
8MA08500613A
4TT-S35007
8MB05321008B
4TT-S31004
66817-10
4MN0210108
2100000223
8MC04281007D
/MNO56H
/MNO57H
/MNO52H
/MNO53H

& 12
e

Description

HLHHRE Machine Head Supporting Block

1844 Screw
B Washer

HZWE Nut

B Washer

% M2 Bolt
S EEE Cushion

FFE Washer

SRR Spring Washer:
B2WE Nut

EE4RFERE Cover

1244 Screw

SR EE MR Supporting Block Cushion
HfZ Machine Table

487 Thread Pipe Stay

AFE (W3) Washer
H24% Screw

PR{R S 240 (RUBEE ) Min-Motor Asm. For TTS36P

RIR S 2E4H (B =) Min-Motor Asm. For TTS36E

PRORE 2 4H (REE =) Min-Motor Asm. For TTS36P.
WA E 2= 4H (EEEH=) Min-Motor Asm. For TTS36E

Hix® §
Amt. Req.

e e e e e e T O T = Y N NG U N SNUR SO S O S NG B



PIRE EE BN k(2 ) TTS36P / TTS36E
Direct-drive Servo Motor (2) For TTS36P / TTS36E

D715

<ad
& (blue)
A
22—
Safety switch
170m
/\_/—

-
3

oS>

oS>

ogoKo
00000
oo0o| [0OO
00O0| [0OO [s[e]m[e]e]
00O0| [00O
000O| [00OO
ooo| |[0oooO ZHEFTE
A Control Box
22 M M-—1<00Jd
Safety switch
ZEHATE
Control Box



PIRBiEE BN %%(z) /TTS36P /TTS36E
Direct-drive Servo Motor (2) For /TTS36P /TTS36E

B ¥,
Ref. No.

O o0 3 O WL B~ W N

SA DA BB W W W W LW W LWL LW RN DD N DN NN NN = e e e e e
L NS es B No R S IR e Y (S VS I S =N =le BN e ) SRS R L P I S R = R\> e RN B e R S e A NS e

] 5L
Parts No.
4TT-S36002
8MMO05322009A
4TT-S34025
4TT-S36007
8MNO05320600A
4TT-S36006
8MN85240500A
4TT-S36005
4TT-S360041
4TT-S36028
8MC04280607D
8MMO06402510A
4TT-S36008
8MN04280600A
4TT-S36009
4TT-S360101
8MMO04281207A
4TT-$36021
4TT-S36017
4TT-S36024
8MN05321000A
90BLOS
8MN04280600C
4TT-$36011
4TT-S36012
4TT-S36013
4TT-S36014
4TT-S36015
4TT-S36A015
4TT-S36016
ANCO0160242
8MB04280607A
8MC03201606D
4TT-S36018
4TT-S36019
4TT-S360251
4AL013013
4AL013015
4TC013031
8MB03200403A
8MMO05321009X
66480-11
66982-87A
4TT-S36026

LA

Description

JE#EJE Bracket
1244 Screw

HH Pin

I Edm Straight bevel gears

1844 Screw
i ES Connect

1244 Screw

%% {&7¥ Cushion
EEH 2% Connect

FEEEEE Cover

1244 Screw

1244 Screw
ATt Straight bevel gears

H24% Screw

fif Crankshaft
45 Shaft

B2%% Screw

SHEE Spring

[rEEZE Cover
F-#is Handwheel

B2%% Screw

$8#ER Ball

B2%% Screw

#HE Adapter

THAZ Pin

b A

585 Spring
FRERZME Nut

HHERIZRE Adjusting Screw

FHRRIZRE4E Adjusting Screw Asm.
22 FHREEE Bracket

FL.ZE Seal Plug

184% Screw

HE%% Screw
fEhBEARE Fine Tunning Switch

AR Plate

EE4R Cable ¢4*1100MM

2P 252 0H Power Cord Cap
Ui Power Cord

3PRFIHREZS Power Cord

1E4% Screw
HRZ% Screw

$41K Plate

F 4R Locking Cable Ties L:37MM

4% &% Cushion

Hir2»§
Amt. Req.

e e e S T S e S N R S e S e e NG I S e i T e e e e T e T N T e N T e S e S e S L S e T e e S U S U S O U N0 I S S S S L



/ALO13B # B\ BR4rik B X R
ALO13B Pneu-Presser Foot Lifter 35

PCO1

37— H 2 A
| : .//5

BF R N )

Sourte "= ;\B ' %

VA ) (259
a Y| 23

16 4AL013A001

(F A EE)




ALO13B F R\ R7uri B X%
AL013B Pneu-Presser Foot Lifter

)=
Ref. No.

O o0 3 O WL B~ W N

L L L W LW W L LW LW W N N DN DD DN DN N DN N DD /= = = = = = = e e
O 00 3 O L AW = OO0 0O LND = O O 0N WD — O

] 5L
Parts No.
4AL013001
4ALO13002
4AL0130031
4TT-S34030
4AL0O13005
8MMO06401610X
8MMO06402010X
8MMO05321009X
4PA0000309
4PA0000310
4PA0000303
4AL013023
8MC03202006D
4AL013A004
8WD45001900A
4AL013A001
4AL013013
4AL013015
4AL013017
4CV00601261
4ALO13A002
4AL0130241
4AL013028
8MB05320710A
4AL013010
4CV00601263
4CVO8FO102
4AL013012
4AL013014
4AL013016
8MC03204505A
2206110228
2100000223
8MC04282007A
4AL013010
4CVO8F0101
4PC0O1001
4AL013010
PCO1

LA

Description

SUBRET Cylinder
G475 FE BB Connector

G122 Cylinder Bracket

3848 Bracket

SGTHE Cylinder Head
H24% Screw

1244 Screw

H24% Screw
GAZE R EH#ETE Connector

JHE 2% Silencer

[ 7 Electromagnetic Valve

SAZEFE Air Tube 90MM
1244 Screw

#a 784 Electromagnetic Valve Asm.

ARIZ%% Wood Screw

TR EE4H Cylinder Asm.
HPEERETHIP Power Cord Cap

I T Power Cord

2PRHIEHEES Power Cord For i70
ZH R & 7K 8 Regulator

SABRET4H Cylinder:

72 BR4H <7 27 Bracket

72 SR & #5E Connector:

124% Screw

d6ZEFE Air Tube 115MM

G8ZE R E B Connector
&4 Electrical contorller

5P 22 E0E Power Cord Cap

I T-(2) Power Cord
15P3#432% Power Cord

§84% Screw

#7378 Speed Controller:

FEE(W3) Washer
HE4% Screw

$6ZEFAE Air Tube 115MM

[E|EJ# Plate

FH R JE /K #I4H Regulator Asm
G625 = Air Tube 115MM

ZE BRI 2ERK Penu Components Set For TD

Hir2»§
Amt. Req.

e e = S T S T e S N R e S N T R e e R e N N I N e e i N T S = S NG == S N T N e S N T N T N T s N S e S e e N



CVO15/CV016 & N & %3

CV015/CV016 Chain Removal Assembly

28

#19 @25




CV015/CV016 & F sV A X%
CV015/CV016 Chain Removal Assembly

ﬁ' %‘u "}7' ‘f"‘fﬁn%{
Ref. No. Parts No.
1 4CV0110103
2 4CV0110108
3 4CV0110106
4 4CV0110104
5 8MMO04280507A
6 8MMO05321009X
7 8MMO05320409A
8 4CV0110102
9 4CV0110105
10 4CV0110111
11 4CV0110110
12 4CV0110109
13 8MMO05322008A
14 4CV0150105
15 4CV0160102
16 4CV0150104
17 4CV0160104
18 4CV0150103
19 4CV0160103
20 8MMO04280807A
21 4CV0150101
2 4CV0160101
23 4CV01501
24 4CV01601
25 C-300
26 M-20001
27 M-20002
28 CV012D

¢

Description

JEENZE Bracket

FAFE Washer:

1244 Screw
[E]E T Plate

J8%% Screw (UHO1-72 M4-0.7*5)

1245 Screw (AL013-08 M5-0.8%10)

822 Screw (NT67-CVO11 M5-0.8%4)
HFEN Attachment Plate

& H Spring

FAPE Washer:
HRWE Nut

FAPE Washer:

J8%% Screw (NT67-CV011 M5-0.8%20)

% &% Suction Pipe Unit ¢ 19
% J& % Suction Pipe Unit ¢ 25

4EE 7K FE Bracket ¢ 19

4E LK EE Bracket ¢ 25

4E &K FE Bracket ¢ 19
4E LK EE Bracket ¢ 25

1824 Screw (MO01-24 M4-0.7#8)

5 )& & 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 19
% JE & 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 25

5 )& 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 19

% JE4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 25

B [E L% Suction Pipe Unit Bag
#8258 Suction Pipe Unit Cap ¢ 19mm

#4358 Suction Pipe Unit Cap ¢ 25MM

B [FH94H Suction Pipe Unit Bag Asm.

Hprr §
Amt. Req.

e e e e e e e S T e S o S o e S S AN R N B e e e S T S R e e S R =y



TR Ry B LY /PFE0G

Elec-Magnetic Presser Foot Lifter




T Ryrik B X% /PFE06
Elec-Maghetic Presser Foot Lifter

)=
Ref. No.

O o0 3 O L BN

—_ = =
o= O

W 5
Parts No.
4PFE0601031

8MM06401610X
8MM05321409X
4PFE040103
2100000223
8MC04280807D
4PFE0601021
8MM05321009X
4PFE06A0105
8MAO08500413A
4PFE050107
4PFE060104

LA

Description
74 Bracket

BE4% Screw

B4 Screw

E7E Thread Pipe Stay

FhE Washer

18%% Screw

JERFE Bracket

1844 Screw

g 745 B8l 4H Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid Asm.

H2ME Nut

BIBE Cap

$#58 Clutch Sleeve

-10-

Hir2»§
Amt. Req.

[ T =S S NG R S S T L VS T NS )



ZivE AR /SV004 /SV005
Vacuum Device SV004 / SV005

B
7

/SV005

/SV004

—

4CV01501

_11_



FxEARLE SV004 /SV005
Vacuum Device SV004 / SV005

B ¥,
Ref. No.

O o0 3 O WL B~ W N

[V NS NS T NS I NS I NS I NS T S R e e e e e e e
~N O LA WD = O 0O 00NN WND = O

] 5L
Parts No.
4CV0110103
4CV0110108
4CV0110106
4CV0110104
8MMO04280507A
8MMO05321009X
8MMO05320409A
4CV0110102
4CV0110105
4CV0110111
4CV0110110
4CV0110109
8MMO05322008A
4CV0150105
4CV0150104
4CV0150103
8MMO04280807A
4CV0150101
4CV01501
4CV0160102
4CV0160104
4CV0160103
4CV0160101
4CV01601
M-20001
M-20002
SV0031

LA

Description

JEENZE Bracket
B Washer

1844 Screw

[E]E MR Plate

1844 Screw
H24% Screw

1244 Screw

I Attachment Plate
ZF Spring

FAPE Washer

HEME Nut

FAPE Washer
1244 Screw

&% Suction Pipe Unit For SV004 ¢19

4547 BE Bracket For SV004
%5 &K B Bracket For SV004

B2%% Screw

W JE & 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. For SV004 ¢19

I JE4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. For SV004
&% Suction Pipe Unit For SV005 ¢25

45 &K 8 Bracket For SV005

%E &K BE Bracket For SV005
IR &5 %5 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. For SV005¢25

= 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. For SV005

#3258 Suction Pipe Unit Cap

#8325 Suction Pipe Unit Cap
£2 ) 484H Suction Pipe Unit Bag Asm.

Hprr §
Amt. Req.

e e e e e e e e e T e S e e AN T N e e e R S T U B e e T N =



NTD7701
4-Needle, 6-Thread Flat-Seamer,
Feed-Off-The-Arm Machine

MT4512P-050 / PMD / FRO1
12-Needle Double Chain Stitch Machine
(Lower Feed Metering Device - Elastic hemmer )

UHU9304/TR0O25

Automatic chain cutter device direct-drive
cylinder bed top feed overlock fitted with
labor-saving rib folder

CXM2085-0-356M

Attaching Pre-Closed Flat Knit Elastic Band Onto
Waists Of Tubular Goods

(With Right Knife, Rear Puller & Chips Suction Pipe)

CHING CHI MACHINE CO., LTD
http://www kingtexsewing.com.tw

The specmcatlans and / or appearences of the equipments described in
this catalogue are subject to change without further notice.
F B AR E R, AWSN R, TENEERTH S, MHE S MR, 1515, WERTER, S ReaEEn.

C. RSB BRAT



